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Institution: University of Missouri-St Louis (178420) User ID: 29C0011

Award Status at Six Years

Award Status at Six Years After Entry 2016-17 Entering Undergraduate Cohort

(July 1, 2016-June 30, 2017: Full Year
Directions: From the adjusted 2016-17 cohort, report the number of students who earned an award at six years after entry for each subcohort. Report the highest award earned for each

degree/certi cate-seeking student for the six-year status point (August 31, 2022) even if a student earns multiple awards.

Number of students conferred an award Total number of Percent of adjusted
P Adjusted _ by your institution adjusted cohort cohort that received
9 2016-17 cohort (Highest Award through August 31, 2022) that received an award an award from your

Certi cates Associate's from your institution institution
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Award and Enrollment Status at Eight Years

Award and Enrollment Status at Eight Years After Entry: 2016-17 Entering Undergraduate Cohort
(July 1, 2016-June 30, 2017: Full Year

« From the adjusted 2016-17 cohort, report the number of students who earned an award at eight years after entry for each subcohort.
« Report the highest award earned for each degree/certi cate-seeking student for the eight-year status point (August 31, 2024) even if a student earns multiple awards.

« For students who did not receive an award from your institution, rst report the number of students who are still enrolled at your institution, and then report the number of students
who had enrolled at another institution over the eight-year period.

Note: Subsequent enrollment should be tracked for the entire period of eight years after entry.

Adjusted
Undergraduate Students 2016-17
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Institution: University of Missouri-St Louis (178420)

Summary

Outcome Measures Component Summary

https://surveys.nces.ed.gov/ipeds/survey/

User ID: 29C0011

The purpose of this summary is to provide you an opportunity to view some of the data that, when accepted through the IPEDS quality control process, will appear on the College
Navigator website and/or your institution’s Data Feedback Report (DFR). In addition, all data reported in IPEDS survey components become publicly available through thdPEDS Use the
Data and appear as aggregated statistics in various Department of Education reports. College Navigator is updated approximately three months after the data collection period closes
and DFRs will be available through thelPEDS Use the Data and sent to your institution’s CEO at the end of 2025.

Please review your data for accuracy. If you have questions about the data displayed below or after reviewing the data reported on the survey screens, please contact the IPEDS Hel

Desk at: 1-877-225-2568 oripedshelp@rti.org.

Cohort

First-time entering
Full-time
Pell Grant recipients
Non Pell Grant recipients
Part-time
Pell Grant recipients
Non Pell Grant recipient
Non-First-time entering
Full-time
Pell Grant recipients
Non Pell Grant recipient
Part-time
Pell Grant recipients

Non Pell Grant recipients

Total Entering
Pell Grant recipients

Non Pell Grant recipients

4-year
Award Rate (%)

30
21

35

65
58
70
34
36

33

51
46

53

6-year
Award Rate (%)

51
40
58

10

11

70
65
74
45
48

a4

60
56

63

8-year
Award Rate (%)

54
44
61
17
18

17

71
66
75
48
53

46

62
59

64

Still enrolled
at your institution
after 8 years (%)

Did not receive
an award and
subsequently enrolled
at another institution (%)

27

31

25

38

27

44

15

17

13

30

27

31

21

22

20

Percent enroliment

status unknown
after 8 years (%)

17
24
13
38
45

33

14
16
13
21
19

22

16
18

15
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Institution: University of Missouri-St Louis (178420 ) User ID: 29C0011

Edit Report

Outcome Measures

There are no errors for the selected survey and institution.
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